Item

Part Number

Description

Qty

1 CT1E45FD-1000000 Engine, 2 Stroke 1
2 GB1667-S6-16 Screw M6x16 2
3 CT1E45FD-1100001 Muffler Gasket 1
4 CT1E45FB-1101000 Muffler 1
5 CT1E45FB-1101001 Spark Arrester Assembly 1
6 GBT91-CP2.5-28 Cotter Pin 2.5%28 1
7 GB1667-56-12 Screw M6x12 5
8 CT950-04000002 Clip 2
9 CT950-04000003 Fuel Tube 1
10 CT950-04000200 Fuel Cock 1
11 CT950-04000004 Gasket 2
12 CT950-04000005 Handle 1
13 GB1667-56-30 Screw M6x30 2
14 CT950-04000100 Fuel Tank 1
15 ST168FD-1160200 Fuel Tank Cap 1
16 CT950-04000001 Cap 1
17 CT950-04000300 Fuel Filter 1
18 GB41-N-3 Nut M3 2
19 ST02FD-05402002 DC Receptacle 1
20 GB90-W-3 Washer g3 2
21 GB93-LW-3 Lock Washer g3 2
22 GB1667-S3-16 Screw M3x%16 2
23 ST02FD-05302007-8 8 Amp Circuit Breaker 1
24 CT950-02000002 End Cover 1
25 CT950-02000004 Screw M6x80 3
26 GB93-LW-6 Lock Washer g6 3
27 GB90-W-6 Washer g6 3
28 CT950-02000005 Bottom Rubber 4
29 CT950-02000003 Screw M8x155 1
30 GB93-LW-8 Lock Washer g8 1
31 GB90-W-8 Washer g8 1
32 CT950-02001200 Rotor Comp 1
33 CT950-02001100 Stator Assembly 1
34 CT1E45FD-1110001 Carburetor Spring 1
35 CT1E45FD-1110002 Carburetor Connecting Rod 1
36 CT950-02000006 Rubber Grommet 1
37 CT1E45FD-1130004 Carburetor Gasket, | 1
38 CT1E45FD-1131000 Carburetor 1
39 CT1E45FD-1130002 Carburetor Gasket, 11 1
40 CT950B-05000001 Control Box Panel 1
41 CT950-05000005 Air Filter Washer 1
42 GB41-N-6 Nut M6 2
43 CT950B-05000003 Air Filter Seal 1
44 CT950B-05000002 Air Filter Cover 1
45 GB1667-54.2-20 Screw ST4.2x20 1
46 GB90-W-4 Washer g4 1
a7 ST02FD-02100006 Diode Assembly 1
48 GB1667-S6-18 Screw M6x18 1
49 CT950B-05000004 Air Filter Element 1
50 CT950B-05000006 Screw M6x16 2
51 STO02FD-1151202M Receptacle 5-20R 1
52 GB1667-54.2-9.5 Screw ST4.2x9.5 4
53 CT950B-05000005 Control Box Cover 1
54 ST02FD-05302007-8 8 Amp Circuit Breaker 1
55 ST168FD-1121100-C Engine Switch 1
56 CT950-02000001 Condenser 1
57 GB1667-54.2-13 Screw ST4.2x13 1




